
COMM INTERS W LINE OF NE1/4 OF
NW1/4 & S R/W OF SR-252, RUN E
30 FT, S 624.62 FT TO POB.

PARKER DALTON W/PARKER AMBER
217 SW LUCILE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-4S-15-00346-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

12415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/06/2024 JB 7.16 38,342 0 0 38,342

STANDARD
3

38,049
10,000
38,342
86,391
14,449
71,942

0
71,942
86,391

0

86,391

1329/0224 1/06/2017 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBORAH A HOWLAND & D

DALTON W & AMBER PA

1275/0665 5/27/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBORAH HOWLAND

DEBORAH A HOWLAND &
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LAND:1:3: PART OF LAND FLOODS

9143 M H 125 12/07/1994

HX Base Yr

325 SW WILD ROSE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,533 103.4100 62.05 95,123 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1368

BAS 1,368 100 1,368 33,954

UOP 84 25 21 521

UOP 144 25 36 894

UOP 430 25 108 2,680

2,026 1,533 38,049

BAS= W37 S19 UOP= S7 E12 N7 W12$ E12 S7 E34 UOP= S10 E36 N10
W5 N14 W5 S14 W26$ E26 N14 W23 UOP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12
N12$.

BAS

37

19

12

7

34 26

14

2312

12

UOP7

12

7

12

UOP10

36

10

5

14

5

14

26

UOP 12

12

12

12

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

10,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.16 AC 1.00 1.00 0.60 9,000.00 5,355.00 38,342


